

## Ortronics Infinium M4 HDFP Adapter Panel, 8 Keyed Front Non-Keyed Rear LC Duplex Adapters, 16 Fibers, Black

Part No. HDFP-LCD16YC-U

Legrand keyed LC fiber adapter panels are available in configurations that are keyed on the front only or on both sides. The adapter panels are designed to fit Legrand Infinium HD rack mount enclosures. Up to thirteen key colors of connectors are possible with unique physical keying configurations.



## Features & Benefits

Unique Key and Color Options: Up to thirteen unique keying options/colors for a Various Footprint Options: Keyed workstation adapter modules are wide range of network security systems, easy identification and network management.

Keyed front or Rear: Keyed LC adapters have the option to be keyed in the front Compatibility: All Legrand keyed LC fiber products are engineered to be only (user's side) or on both sides (user's and technician's) depending on the security requirements. Internal keying feature prevents tampering

available for TracJack® and High Density Jack (HDJ) style Face plates and surface mount boxes for complete system design flexibility.

compatible with other Legrand products to provide an end to end, data center to desktop solution.

## **Specifications**

Ortronics	Color	Black
662875030447	Country Of Origin	Mexico
Keyed Connector	Included	Cover
Commercial, Data Center	Standard	RoHS compliant. Meets or exceeds TIA/EIA-568-C.3 requirements
5-Year	Туре	Adapter Panel
4.19 in	Product Depth US	0.66 in
1.24 in		
OM3, OM4, OS2	Operating Temperature Min	-10 °C
HDFP	Number of Ports	16
Duplex	Operating Temperature Max	60 °C
No	Number of Fibers	16 Fibers
Keyed	Connector 1	Keyed
	662875030447  Keyed Connector  Commercial, Data Center  5-Year  4.19 in  1.24 in  OM3, OM4, OS2  HDFP  Duplex  No	Keyed Connector Included  Commercial, Data Center Standard  5-Year Type  4.19 in Product Depth US  1.24 in  OM3, OM4, OS2 Operating Temperature Min  HDFP Number of Ports  Duplex Operating Temperature Max  No Number of Fibers

Operating Temperature -10°-60°C Operating Humidity 0-80% RH (Non-Condensing)